O 00 N O U B WN -

NNNNNNNRERRRR 2 R B R B
AU A WNRFEPR O OLO®NOOUNAWNRLR O

27

Copyright 2020 © All Rights Reserved

2019 Year-In-Review: False Horizon

Luke Combs

Chris Janson

Collective Soul

Justin Moore

Luke Combs

Chris Janson

Taylor Swift (featuring Brendon Urie)
Kelde

Blanco Brown

Kiefer Sutherland

Lil Nas X (featuring Billy Ray Cyrus)
Kacey Musgraves

Mike Williams

Chris Janson

Hardy

Miranda Lambert

Frank Serafino

Taylor Swift

Alexandra Stan

Florida Georgia Line

Galantis (featuring Charli XCX)
Rob Thomas

Kyle Cook

Adam Young

Thomas Rhett

Collective Soul

Kacey Musgraves

Beer Never Broke My Heart
Check

Right As Rain

Why We Drink

Reasons

Normal People

Me

Live Our Fantasies

The Git Up

Open Road

Old Town Road (Remix)

My House

Wait Another Day

Say About Me

Rednecker

Jack Daniel’s

If 1 Had Shot You When | First Met You
You Need To Calm Down
Mr. Saxobeat

Speed Of Love

We Are Born To Play

The Man To Hold The Water
Wolves

Lunar Liftoff

Don't Stop Drivin'

Good Place To Start

The Trailer Song

3:20
2:40
3:20
3:23
4:04
2:51
3:07
2:41
1:57
4:45
2:27
2:35
2:03
3:02
3:13
2:54
3:27
3:00
3:32
2:31
2:48
2:40
2:16
1:23
3:11
3:12
3:20

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff



