## 2019 Year-In-Review: False Horizon

1	Luke Combs	Beer Never Broke My Heart	3:20
2	Chris Janson	Check	2:40
3	Collective Soul	Right As Rain	3:20
4	Justin Moore	Why We Drink	3:23
5	Luke Combs	Reasons	4:04
6	Chris Janson	Normal People	2:51
7	Taylor Swift (featuring Brendon Urie)	Me	3:07
8	Kelde	Live Our Fantasies	2:41
9	Blanco Brown	The Git Up	1:57
10	Kiefer Sutherland	Open Road	4:45
11	Lil Nas X (featuring Billy Ray Cyrus)	Old Town Road (Remix)	2:27
12	Kacey Musgraves	My House	2:35
13	Mike Williams	Wait Another Day	2:03
14	Chris Janson	Say About Me	3:02
15	Hardy	Rednecker	3:13
16	Miranda Lambert	Jack Daniel's	2:54
17	Frank Serafino	If I Had Shot You When I First Met You	3:27
18	Taylor Swift	You Need To Calm Down	3:00
19	Alexandra Stan	Mr. Saxobeat	3:32
20	Florida Georgia Line	Speed Of Love	2:31
21	Galantis (featuring Charli XCX)	We Are Born To Play	2:48
22	Rob Thomas	The Man To Hold The Water	2:40
23	Kyle Cook	Wolves	2:16
24	Adam Young	Lunar Liftoff	1:23
25	Thomas Rhett	Don't Stop Drivin'	3:11
26	Collective Soul	Good Place To Start	3:12
27	Kacey Musgraves	The Trailer Song	3:20

Copyright 2020 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff